Hays County's Utility Usage

* Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Hays County Auditor's Office in writing under the

Public Information Act:

County Auditor
712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Suite 1071
San Marcos, TX 78666

COUNTY OF HAYS

RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, WATER, AND NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION

UTILITY BILLS PAID IN JANUARY 2014

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Buildings
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Non Buildings
Bluebonnet Electric Co-Op
Other Companies
Total

WATER CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle
Other Companies
Total

NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION
CenterPoint Energy

CenterPoint Energy

Wimberley Hydro Gas Co.- Propane/Cyclin

SEWER
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle

DRAINAGE
City San Marcos

Metered Amount Units

550,105 KWH
75,748 KWH
155 KWH
43,680 KWH
0 KWH

669,688 KWH

Metered Amount Units

1,507,498 Gallons
900 Gallons
70,960 Gallons

1,579,358 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

2,497 CCF
283 MCF
30.0 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

1,429,541 Gallons
900 Gallons

1,430,441 Gallons

Aggregate Costs
46,507.21
7,580.93

289.38

4,412.15

B|A A B PP

58,789.67

Aggregate Costs
10,965.94

40.38

2,610.29

AP B B

13,616.61

Aggregate Costs
1,909.16
1,909.62

112.50

AP B B

3,931.28

Aggregate Costs
10,394.50
39.52

LZART R 2

10,434.02

Aggregate Costs
1,571.76

A |H

1,571.76



