## **Hays County's Utility Usage**

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Hays County Auditor's Office in writing under the Public Information Act:

County Auditor 712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Suite 1071 San Marcos, TX 78666

## **COUNTY OF HAYS**

## RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, WATER, AND NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION UTILITY BILLS PAID IN JANUARY 2014

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION City of San Marcos Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Buildings Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Non Buildings Bluebonnet Electric Co-Op Other Companies Total	Metered Amount Units 550,105 KWH 75,748 KWH 155 KWH 43,680 KWH 0 KWH 669,688 KWH	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ <b>\$</b>	Aggregate Costs 46,507.21 7,580.93 289.38 4,412.15 - 58,789.67
WATER CONSUMPTION City of San Marcos City of Kyle Other Companies Total	Metered Amount Units 1,507,498 Gallons 900 Gallons 70,960 Gallons 1,579,358 Gallons	\$ \$ \$ <b>\$</b>	Aggregate Costs 10,965.94 40.38 2,610.29 13,616.61
NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION CenterPoint Energy CenterPoint Energy Wimberley Hydro Gas Co Propane/Cyclin	Metered Amount Units 2,497 CCF 283 MCF 30.0 Gallons	\$ \$ <b>\$</b>	Aggregate Costs 1,909.16 1,909.62 112.50 3,931.28
SEWER City of San Marcos City of Kyle	Metered Amount 1,429,541 Gallons 900 Gallons 1,430,441 Gallons	\$ <b>\$</b>	Aggregate Costs 10,394.50 39.52 10,434.02
DRAINAGE City San Marcos		\$	Aggregate Costs 1,571.76

1,571.76

<sup>\*</sup> Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).